
 

 

  

2021 - 2022 



 

  

Friday 22 October 2021 

Monday 1 November 2021 

Friday 18 February 2022 

Friday 1 April 2022 

Friday 27 May 2022 

Friday 22 July 2022 

Friday 17 December 2021 

Monday 6 June 2022 

Tuesday 19 April 2022 

Monday 28 February 2022 

Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Monday 6 September 2021 

 

Monday 29 November 2021 

Friday 10 June 2022 

Monday 25 July 2022 

Tuesday 26 July 2022 

Wednesday 27 July 2022 

Monday 3 January 2022 

Monday 18 April 2022 

Monday 2 May 2022 

Monday 4 July 2022 

 

 

Training Day 1 

Training Day 2 

Training Day 3 

Training Day 4 

Training Day 5 

Bank Holiday 

Easter Monday 

May Bank Holiday 

Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday  
 

Thursday 30 September 2021 
 

Friday 17 December 2021 
 

Thursday 9 June 2022 
 

Friday 22 July 2022 
 
 

Open Evening 
 

Christmas Break 
 

Sports Day 
 

End of Academic Year 
 
 



 

 

  

School Open Evening 

Sixth Form Open Evening 

School Production 

Christmas assemblies  

Safeguarding Week 

Sports Day 

 

Monday 8 November 2021 Xxx 2021 

Monday 10 January 2022 Xxx 2022 

Monday 14 March 2022 Xxx 2022 

Monday 16 May 2022 Xxx 2022 

 

Thursday 18 November 2021 Xxx 2021 

Thursday 20 January 2022 Xxx 2022 

Thursday 24 March 2022 Xxx 2022 

Thursday 26 May 2022 Xxx 2022 

 

Thurs 30 September 2021 5.30pm 

Thurs 11 November 2021 5.30pm 

Thurs 2, Fri 3, Sat 4 December 2021 

Friday 17 December 2021  

Monday 14 to Friday 18 Feb 2022 

Thursday 9 June  2022 

 



 

  

Monday 6 September 2021  

Tuesday 7 September 2021  

Tuesday 7 September 2021 

Monday 27 September 2021 

Monday 27 Sept to Friday 1 Oct 2021 

Friday 8 October 2021 

Thursday 27 January 2022 

Friday 17 June 2022 

Monday 20 to Friday 24 June 2022 

Monday 27 June 2022 

Monday 4 to Friday 8 July 2022 

Thursday 7 July 2022 

Monday 11 to Friday 15 July 2022 

Friday 15 July 2022 

 

Enrolment  

Induction  

Lessons start  

Year 12 Information Evening  

Induction assessment week  

Course change deadline  

Parents’ Evening  

Reports sent home  

Progression tests  

Higher Education Evening   

Employability Week  

Careers Fair  

Progression interviews  

Rewards Day  

 



Y12 Exam re-sits 

Enrolment / Lessons start 

Mock exams 1 

Mock results day 

Parents’ Evening 

Mock exams 2 

UCAS application deadline 

Reports sent home 

Leavers’ Assembly 

Leavers’ Prom 

A Level results day 

 

 

Monday 6 to Tuesday 7 Sept 2021 

Tuesday 7 September 2021  

Mon 18 to Fri 22 October 2021 

Friday 12 November 2021 

Thursday 18 November 2021 

Mon 28 Feb to Fri 11 March 2022 

Wednesday 26 January 2022 

Friday 1 April 2022 

Thursday 26 May 2022 

Friday 27 May 2022 

TBC 

 


